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BAJAD ANUJA ANANTRAO ANURADHA

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

*1001
*1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008

Principles and Practices of Management
Accounting for Business Decisions

Economic Aspects for Business
Basics of Marketing
Organizational Behaviour
Trade & Business Related Laws

Language & Communication Proficiency

Number Proficiency

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.88

Semester II

*2001
*2002
*2003
*2004
*2005
*2006
*2007
*2008

Financial Management
Marketing Management
Human Resource Management
Business Research Methods

Operations and Supply Chain Management

Management Information Systems
MS Excel & Advanced Excel
Selling & Negotiation Skills

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.24

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 9.06

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
20001 462 012 2019-0161-00-167086 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc

3 041/050 050/050 091/100 091
3 043/050 050/050 093/100 093
3 041/050 025/050 066/100+ 066
3 040/050 035/050 075/100 075
3 041/050 037/050 078/100 078
3 040/050 031/050 071/100 071
3 040/050 036/050 076/100 076
3 042/050 042/050 084/100 084

Semester Grade: A+ Total:634/800 Percentage:79.25
3 042/050 040/050 082/100 082
3 042/050 040/050 082/100 082
3 042/050 040/050 082/100 082
3 042/050 040/050 082/100 082
3 042/050 040/050 082/100 082
3 042/050 040/050 082/100 082
3 044/050 040/050 084/100 084
3 043/050 040/050 083/100 083

Semester Grade: O Total:659/800 Percentage:82.38

Final grade: O Grand Total:1293/1600 Percentage:80.81

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total (100) Grade

O+
O+

A+
A+
A+
A+

O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0O

Result:Pass
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Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Sub Name

Semester I

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
*1006
1007
1008

Principles and Practices of Management
Accounting for Business Decisions

Economic Aspects for Business
Basics of Marketing
Organizational Behaviour
Trade & Business Related Laws

Language & Communication Proficiency

Number Proficiency

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.13

Semester II

*2001
*2002
*2003
*2004
*2005
*2006
*2007
*2008

Financial Management
Marketing Management
Human Resource Management
Business Research Methods

Operations and Supply Chain Management

Management Information Systems
MS Excel & Advanced Excel
Selling & Negotiation Skills

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.63

Semester I and II:

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

GONGALE PRACHI FULCHAND MANGALA

20005 462 012 2019-0161-00-166984

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Credit Int Ext
3 041/050 031/050 072/100 072
3 039/050 025/050 064/100 064
3 037/050 028/050 065/100 065
3 040/050 038/050 078/100 078
3 028/050 030/050 058/100 058
3 028/050 050/050 078/100 078
3 039/050 035/050 074/100 074
3 042/050 041/050 083/100 083
Semester Grade: A+ Total:572/800 Percentage:71.50
3 040/050 036/050 076/100 076
3 040/050 036/050 076/100 076
3 040/050 036/050 076/100 076
3 040/050 036/050 076/100 076
3 040/050 036/050 076/100 076
3 040/050 036/050 076/100 076
3 041/050 036/050 077/100 077
3 041/050 036/050 077/100 077
Semester Grade: A+ Total:610/800 Percentage:76.25
Final GPA: 8.38 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1182/1600 Percentage:73.88
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

A+

A+
B+
A+
A+

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MASHELKAR RUTUJA RAJESH SHRADDHA 20010 462 012 2019-0161-00-167113
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I

1001 Principles and Practices of Management 3 040/050 025/050
1002 Accounting for Business Decisions 3 038/050 028/050
1003 Economic Aspects for Business 3 038/050 026/050
1004 Basics of Marketing 3 040/050 026/050
*1005 Organizational Behaviour 3  034/050 050/050
1006 Trade & Business Related Laws 3 033/050 026/050
1007 Language & Communication Proficiency 3 039/050 026/050
1008 Number Proficiency 3 039/050 037/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:545/800 Percentage:68.13
Semester II
*2001 Financial Management 3 040/050 034/050
*2002 Marketing Management 3 041/050 034/050
*2003 Human Resource Management 3 040/050 034/050
*2004 Business Research Methods 3 040/050 034/050
*2005 Operations and Supply Chain Management 3 041/050 034/050
*2006 Management Information Systems 3 040/050 034/050
*2007 MS Excel & Advanced Excel 3 042/050 034/050
*2008 Selling & Negotiation Skills 3 041/050 034/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.46 Semester Grade: A+ Total:597/800 Percentage:74.63

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.13 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1142/1600 Percentage:71.38

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

065/100+
066/100
064/100
066/100
084/100
059/100
065/100
076/100

074/100
075/100
074/100
074/100
075/100
074/100
076/100
075/100

065
066
064
066
084
059
065
076

074
075
074
074
075
074
076
075

+

PPwopypy

+

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 462 JANAKI DEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND RESEARCH, PUNE

Page: 4

10/11/2020

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

090/100
063/100+
086/100
065/100
087/100
085/100
065/100
081/100

079/100
079/100
080/100
079/100
079/100
079/100
079/100
080/100

090
063
086
065
087
085
065
081

079
079
080
079
079
079
079
080

opPoOOPOP 9

A+
A+

A+
A+
A+
A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PATIL NIKITA VIJAY MIRABAI 20014 462 012 2019-0161-00-167094
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
*1001 Principles and Practices of Management 3 040/050 050/050
1002 Accounting for Business Decisions 3 038/050 025/050
*1003 Economic Aspects for Business 3 036/050 050/050
1004 Basics of Marketing 3 040/050 025/050
*1005 Organizational Behaviour 3 037/050 050/050
*1006 Trade & Business Related Laws 3 035/050 050/050
1007 Language & Communication Proficiency 3 040/050 025/050
1008 Number Proficiency 3 039/050 042/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.78 Semester Grade: A+ Total:622/800 Percentage:77.75
Semester II
*2001 Financial Management 3 040/050 039/050
*2002 Marketing Management 3 040/050 039/050
*2003 Human Resource Management 3 041/050 039/050
*2004 Business Research Methods 3 040/050 039/050
*2005 Operations and Supply Chain Management 3 040/050 039/050
*2006 Management Information Systems 3 040/050 039/050
*2007 MS Excel & Advanced Excel 3 040/050 039/050
*2008 Selling & Negotiation Skills 3 041/050 039/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.93 Semester Grade: A+ Total:634/800 Percentage:79.25

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.86 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1256/1600 Percentage:78.50

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass
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SHIPANKAR SHRADHA SHRIKANT SARIKA

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

1001
1002
*1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008

Principles and Practices of Management
Accounting for Business Decisions

Economic Aspects for Business
Basics of Marketing
Organizational Behaviour
Trade & Business Related Laws

Language & Communication Proficiency

Number Proficiency

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.86

Semester II

*2001
*2002
*2003
*2004
*2005
*2006
*2007
*2008

Financial Management
Marketing Management
Human Resource Management
Business Research Methods

Operations and Supply Chain Management

Management Information Systems
MS Excel & Advanced Excel
Selling & Negotiation Skills

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.56

Semester I and II:

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
20017 462 012 2019-0161-00-167047 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc
3 040/050 025/050 065/100 065
3 036/050 025/050 061/100+ 061
3 039/050 050/050 089/100 089
3 040/050 025/050 065/100 065
3 037/050 026/050 063/100 063
3 036/050 025/050 061/100 061
3 040/050 025/050 065/100 065
3 038/050 042/050 080/100 080
Semester Grade: A Total:549/800 Percentage:68.63
3 040/050 034/050 074/100 074
3 042/050 034/050 076/100 076
3 041/050 034/050 075/100 075
3 041/050 034/050 075/100 075
3 042/050 034/050 076/100 076
3 042/050 034/050 076/100 076
3 042/050 034/050 076/100 076
3 043/050 034/050 077/100 077
Semester Grade: A+ Total:605/800 Percentage:75.63
Final GPA: 8.21 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1154/1600 Percentage:72.13
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total (100) Grade

opPPPOPY

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass






